$425,000 - 6240 S Oakes Street, Tacoma

MLS® #2346036

$425,000

5 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,626 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

South Tacoma, Tacoma, WA

This spacious and charming 1924 Craftsman
showcases traditional craftsman charm with an
impressive 5-bedrooms, plus bonus room!
From the picturesque front porch to the
stunning hardwood floors, this home is full of
character and smart modern updates. Fresh
interior paint enhances the inviting
atmosphere, while tons of storage space and
an unfinished basement with an exterior
access door offers endless possibilities. Enjoy
a fenced yard with alley accessa€”perfect for
gardening, extra parking and enjoying the
upcoming summer months! Great location with
easy access to JBLM, freeways, shopping,
transportation, and Wapato Hills Park.

Built in 1924

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2346036
$425,000
$430,000
$264

5

1

1

1,626

0.14

1924
Residential
Single Family Residence




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 6240 S Oakes Street
Area 49 - South Tacoma
Subdivision South Tacoma

City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98409

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street
Interior

Interior Features  Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Alley, Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk, Value In Land

School Information

District Tacoma
Elementary Edison
Middle Gray

High Mt Tahoma

Additional Information

Days on Market 160
Cumulative Days on Market 160
Days on Website 190



